

PACHET MATERIALE 05.12.2019

I.D.: 44773677

| | | | |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|
| Data publicarii | 06.12.19 | Coduri CPV | 44192000-2 |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|

Pretul estimativ: 3.002,13 RON - 3.002,13 RON

Descriere: 1 SARMA NEAGRA D4mm Kg 2 5,040 10,08 19% 1,92 2 CUIE L70 Kg 5 4,622 23,11 19% 4,39 3 CIOCAN MECANIC 0.5KG 601008 buc 1 15,130 15,13 19% 2,87 4 OSB 3 6MM1.25*2.5 buc 6 31,933 191,60 19% 36,40 5 TEAVA PVC 110 L2M buc 15 15,967 239,50 19% 45,50 6 LOPATA TIP C L270*230 633007 buc 2 11,765 23,53 19% 4,47 7 LUBRIFIANT TUBURI PVC PASTA 250GR FELDER VALSIR buc 6 10,083 60,50 19% 11,50 8 SARMA NEAGRA D4mm Kg 5,3 5,042 26,72 19% 5,08 9 COADA LOPATA SI CAZMA 12929 buc 2 11,765 23,53 19% 4,47 10 PANZA BOMFAIER SUPER+ALBASTRA buc 1 6,300 6,30 19% 1,20 11 COT PVC 110*45 PORTOCAL buc 2 6,305 12,61 19% 2,39 12 CAMIN PATRAT MONOL PLUS 550*550 buc 2 168,065 336,13 19% 63,87 13 CAPAC PATRAT MONOL PLUS 550*550 buc 2 159,665 319,33 19% 60,67 14 PLASA RABITZ 0.5 - 0.67 653034 653035 Kg 39 10,504 409,66 19% 77,84 15 PLASA FIBRA 145 GR/MP buc 1 88,240 88,24 19% 16,76 16 GLETUL MESERIASULUI GM-20 20KG buc 6 16,387 98,32 19% 18,68 17 MULTIBAT buc 15 18,067 271,01 19% 51,49 18 CUIE L80 Kg 10 4,622 46,22 19% 8,78 19 GLET CT127 20KG buc 2 30,670 61,34 19% 11,66 20 LAV 15L INT SAVANA + amorsa 4l buc 1 189,080 189,08 19% 35,92 21 BANDA HARTIE 50MM*45M 60~~IMPERIUM buc 2 5,670 11,3
